
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FTC	TEAM	16657	WE	DID	START	THE	FIRE!	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,471.48
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Clare	Wiggins txn_vgHerXV $150.00 $4,621.48
2025-09-07 MISUMI	USA txn_EyHPwxZ -$38.11 $4,583.37
2025-09-07 SP	LIMELIGHT	SHUTEYE txn_8rHr7ZE -$198.42 $4,384.95
2025-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/1	to	9/7 txn_lZHQQeV -$10.50 $4,374.45
2025-09-23 Amazon txn_LgHbzV6 -$42.88 $4,331.57
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Ann	Franas txn_vgHe0Pg $50.00 $4,381.57
2025-09-29 BT	=REVrobotics txn_d7HabaM -$693.44 $3,688.13
2025-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/22	to	9/28 txn_evHRaqv -$3.50 $3,684.63
2025-09-29 Donation	from	Susan	T	Perlstein txn_MNHp640 $50.00 $3,734.63
2025-09-30 SP	ANDYMARK	INC. txn_XGHQP4J -$100.62 $3,634.01

WITHDRAWN:	$1,087.47.	DEPOSITED:	$250.00. $3,634.01

FTC	team	16657	We	DID	Start	the	Fire!	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	FTC	team	16657	We	DID	Start	the	Fire!'s	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.


